Dam

Namn:
Solveig K
llse

Birgit
Mona S
Marcella
Elvy
Gunnel
Barbro
Ros-Marie
Mona A
Kerstin
Lisbeth
Elisabeth
Marlene
Margit
Ing-Marie

Resultat:
662
636
628
605
570
561
558
557
556
544
461
446
432
431
405
387

Herr

Namn:
Bengt-Erik
Goéran
Jan-Ingvar
Tore
Bengt-Ake
Lars
Christer
Sven-Erik
Conny
Jan$
Hakan
Anders
Sven-Ake
Ake

Kap

Jan)

Resultat:

692
682
664
637
635
587
579
565
558
540
521
487
482
471
451
430



